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                                **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
       1    1 2692 Rebecca Katz             Sr Knox                      20:35.9  6:38 
       2    2 2677 Alyse Peters             Sr Edgewood                  21:03.9  6:47 
       3    3 2657 Miranda Simes            Sr Beloit                    21:44.4  7:00 
       4    4 2675 Taylor Mair              So Edgewood                  21:47.5  7:01 
       5    5 2673 Ashley Harnack           Sr Edgewood                  22:39.0  7:18 
       6    6 2694 Frances Larsen           Sr Knox                      23:07.6  7:27 
       7    7 2649 Fiona Cismedia           Fr Beloit                    23:24.1  7:32 
       8    8 2688 Meaghan Dorsey           Sr Knox                      23:24.5  7:33 
       9    9 2672 Madi Hanseder            So Edgewood                  23:26.6  7:33 
      10   10 2654 Sophia Miliotis          Jr Beloit                    23:55.0  7:42 
      11   11 2650 Britta Johnson           So Beloit                    24:02.5  7:45 
      12   12 2656 Amelia Nuzzo             So Beloit                    24:17.6  7:50 
      13   13 2655 Caroline Murton          Sr Beloit                    24:20.7  7:51 
      14   14 2659 Mingyi Zhang             Sr Beloit                    24:25.8  7:52 
      15      2652 Frances Knaggs           So Beloit                    24:37.6  7:56 
      16   15 2676 Dana Osthoff             Jr Edgewood                  24:48.8  8:00 
      17      2651 Katherine Johnson        Jr Beloit                    24:52.1  8:01 
      18   16 2689 Danica Dosmann           Fr Knox                      24:55.9  8:02 
      19   17 2674 Grace Kosmatka           Jr Edgewood                  24:57.2  8:02 
      20   18 2678 Ashley Risley            So Edgewood                  25:14.0  8:08 
      21      2653 Brenda Martinez-Flores   Fr Beloit                    25:28.6  8:12 
      22   19 2698 Marisa Miller            Sr Knox                      25:53.4  8:20 
      23      2679 Jordan Vancamp           So Edgewood                  26:10.5  8:26 
      24   20 2696 McKenzie Meadows         Fr Knox                      26:48.8  8:38 
      25      2713 Tracy Wang               So Rockford                  27:11.9  8:46 
      26      2712 Jamie Buechner           Sr Rockford                  27:49.7  8:58 
      27   21 2693 Natalie Laird            So Knox                      28:06.3  9:03 
      28      2695 Hana Lee                 Jr Knox                      29:26.3  9:29 
      29      2648 Linnae Capuder           Jr Beloit                    29:28.3  9:30 
      30      2697 Carli Miller             Sr Knox                      29:48.5  9:36 
      31      2687 Harper Colclasure        So Knox                      32:00.4 10:19 
      32      2691 Jessica Hickey           So Knox                      34:12.7 11:01 
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                                  **** Womens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    35  Edgewood                              (22:45.2  113:45.8 3:44.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Alyse Peters              Sr 21:03.9
  2      4  Taylor Mair               So 21:47.5
  3      5  Ashley Harnack            Sr 22:39.0
  4      9  Madi Hanseder             So 23:26.6
  5     15  Dana Osthoff              Jr 24:48.8
  6   ( 17) Grace Kosmatka            Jr 24:57.2
  7   ( 18) Ashley Risley             So 25:14.0
   
  2.    43  Beloit                                (23:28.8  117:23.6 2:33.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Miranda Simes             Sr 21:44.4
  2      7  Fiona Cismedia            Fr 23:24.1
  3     10  Sophia Miliotis           Jr 23:55.0
  4     11  Britta Johnson            So 24:02.5
  5     12  Amelia Nuzzo              So 24:17.6
  6   ( 13) Caroline Murton           Sr 24:20.7
  7   ( 14) Mingyi Zhang              Sr 24:25.8
   
  3.    50  Knox                                  (23:35.5  117:57.3 5:17.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Rebecca Katz              Sr 20:35.9
  2      6  Frances Larsen            Sr 23:07.6
  3      8  Meaghan Dorsey            Sr 23:24.5
  4     16  Danica Dosmann            Fr 24:55.9
  5     19  Marisa Miller             Sr 25:53.4
  6   ( 20) McKenzie Meadows          Fr 26:48.8
  7   ( 21) Natalie Laird             So 28:06.3

Incomplete Teams:

Rockford                             
            Tracy Wang So, Jamie Buechner Sr


